
Coaches:Nottingham
(B) MODIFIED Basketball (HW Smith (Blue))

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2018 Tue Regular
Season TBD 5:30

PM
H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Nov 28, 2018 Wed Regular
Season TBD 5:30

PM
H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Nov 30, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 5:30

PM Huntington MS L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 6:00

PM Frazer School L

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM Roberts MS L

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ Cortland (Purple) 6:00

PM
Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Aux Gym L

Dec 10, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue)

5:30
PM

H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

Nottingham (Ed
Smith (Orange))

5:30
PM

H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Dec 17, 2018 Mon Regular
Season TBD 5:30

PM
H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Dec 21, 2018 Fri Regular
Season TBD 5:30

PM
H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Date: 2026-01-24


	Nottingham (B) MODIFIED Basketball (HW Smith (Blue)) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) MODIFIED Basketball (HW Smith (Blue))


